
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$70,000.00

$0.00

$70,000.00

($390.10)

$69,609.90

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

N/A

N/A

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:

&~
Resident Engineer

~--
/2/3/()f
1j Date

Appr
«$10K

&v-.?lgiL.u
Village Engineer

/zA.htfJ/
Date

Approved By:-----------------(>$10K or 25%) Village President

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



Project File Name:
Contractor:
Address:

Proj. No.:
FIN:
P.O. No

The FY 2009 Preservative Surface Treatment Program
CAM,LLC
300 Daniel Boon Trail
South Roxana IL 62087
M-09-04
5502
060874

CURRENT
QUAN

PRESERVATIVE SURF TREAT
~~~'

TRAF CaNT FOR SURF TREAT

$62,980.00
•......... ~..... "...':h'" , " 't:

'> .. : .....•<>is':··..·:,.· .._,·,.,;;·,

$4,556.00
$69,609.90


